B
R
E
M
F
IX
™
 C

CHEMICAL CAPSULE 45
C
H
E
M
IC
A
L
 A
N
C
H
O
R
S
 8  10  M8  80  22 10 ACCMP080002
 10 12 M10 90 30 10 ACCMP100002
 12 14  M12  110 35 10 ACCMP120002
 16 18 M16  125 50 10 ACCMP160002
 20 22 M20 170 70 6 ACCMP200002
 24 26 M24  210 65  6 ACCMP240002
 Size Hole/Drill Suit Stud Min Hole Max Fast. Std Product
  Diameter Diameter Depth Thickness Pack Code
 (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
SPIN CAPSULE
 10 M8  110 80 22 10 ACSMZ081102
 12 M10 130 90 30 10 ACSMZ101302
 14 M12 160 110 35 50 ACSMZ12160B
 14 M12 160 110 35 10 ACSMZ121602
 18 M16 190 125  50 10 ACSMZ161902
 22 M20  260  170 70 5 ACSMZ202602
 26 M24 300  210 65 5 ACSMZ243002
*Includes nut & washer
 Hole/Drill Stud Stud Min Hole Max Fast. Std Product
 Diameter Diameter Length Depth Thickness Pack Code
 (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)

C
H
E
M
IC
A
L
 A
N
C
H
O
R
S
CHEMICAL CAPSULE46
 10 M8 110 80 22 10 ACSMG081102
 12 M10 130 90 30 10 ACSMG101302
 14  M12 160 110 35 10 ACSMG121602
 18 M16 190 125 50 10 ACSMG161902
 22 M20 260 170 70 5 ACSMG202602
 26 M24 300 210 65 5 ACSMG243002
*Includes nut & washer
 Hole/Drill Stud Stud Min Hole Max Fast. Std Product
 Diameter Diameter Length Depth Thickness Pack Code
 (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
EXTERNAL HEXAGONAL HEAD
CHISEL POINT WITH NUT, WASHER
AND DRIVE SOCKET - GALVANISED
AS1789
 12 M10 130 90 30 10 ACSM6101302
 14 M12  160  110 35 10 ACSM6121602
 18  M16 190 125 50 10 ACSM6161902
 22  M20 260 170 70  5 ACSM6202602
 26 M24  300  210 65 5 ACSM6243002
*Includes nut & washer
 Hole/Drill Stud Stud Min Hole Max Fast. Std Product
 Diameter Diameter Length Depth Thickness Pack Code
 (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)